

MMGSY (Cur)

MMGSY रीस मे राबेरा एवा का र-2114 नस

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

संदेस - री 3024T - 5-215+214

JAGDISHPUR DIVISION

SHAHPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No - 776

21/MMGSY / SBD/18-20

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Const. of					road
from, M. to M. road to Khadwa					
Binder K. 1st class land					
Agency: - M/S Bhaskar Construction					
Agreement No: -					
Agreement Amount: -					
Date of starting: -					
Date of completion: -					
Actual Date of completion: -					25.08.2022
Date of Entry: -					03.04.2023
Measurement: -					NIL
<i>[Signature]</i> 03.04.23 C. S. Kulkarni T.E.					
ABSTRACT OF COST (3rd and Final Bill)					
1. Setting out working pillars of bench mark - - all job.					
= 0.570 km (under T.M.B.P - 31)					
@ ₹ 13623.00/km = ₹ 7,765.00					
clearing and grubbing road land - - etc					
- - all job.					
= 0.57 Hect (under T.M.B.P - 31)					
@ ₹ 13095.05/Hect. = ₹ 7,464.00					
Const of embankment					

Continuation

15229.10

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF-15229=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	with	approved material			
	obtained from borrow				
	puts ... etc with all job.				
	(i) Lead up to 100m				
Qty. = 456.0	5 m ³	(vide TMBP - 31)			
	@ ₹ 134.38/m ³	= ₹ 61,512=00			
	(ii) Lead up to 1000m				
Qty. = 653.05 615.05	m ³	(vide TMBP - 31)			
	@ ₹ 186.11/m ³	= ₹ 1,14,467=00			
		186.11			
5/	Const of subgrade in				
	embankment				

Qty. = 1406.79 m³ (vide TMBP - 31)
 @ ₹ 189.03/m³ = ₹ 2,65,926=00

6/ Const. of GSB by providing
 well graded material...
 -- all job.

Qty. = 466.31 m³ (vide TMBP - 31)
 @ ₹ 2895.22/m³ = ₹ 13,50,070=00

7/ Providing WBM grad-III
 with stone screening.

Qty. = 161.921 m³ (vide TMBP - 31)
 @ ₹ 4472.53/m³ = ₹ 7,24,197=00

8/ Providing Prim coat

Continuation 25,31,401=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	with bitumen emulsion				
	(SS-1)				
Qty. = 1727.0 m ² (vide TMBP-32)					
@ ₹ 49.32/m ²					= ₹ 85,176.00
9/ Providing Tank Coat with					
Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. = 1727.0 m ² (vide TMBP-32)					
@ ₹ 16.71/m ²					= ₹ 28,858.00
10/ Providing 20 mm thick					
BT with Bitumen					
(VC-10)					
Qty. = 1727.0 m ² (vide TMBP-32)					
@ ₹ 214.41/m ²					= ₹ 3,70,286.00
11/ Providing and fixing typical					
MMBSX informative					
sign board with logo.					
Qty. = 03 Nos. (vide TMBP-32)					
@ ₹ 12052.84/No.					= ₹ 36,159.00
12/ P/F retroreflectorised cautionary					
mandatory sign board					
(i) all job					
Qty. = 3.0 Nos. (vide TMBP-32)					11875.00
@ ₹ 3958.84/No.					= ₹ 11,877.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
13/ (ii) Circular.					
Qty. = 2.0 Nos. (vide TMBP-32)					
@ ₹ 5353.76/No. = ₹					10,707.52
14/ (iii) Plaster Board					
Qty. = 2.0 Nos. (vide TMBP-33)					
@ ₹ 13810.26/No. = ₹					27,620.52
14/ Providing km stone.					
Qty. = 1.0 Nos. (vide TMBP-33)					
@ ₹ 1876.08/No. = ₹					1876.08
15/ Providing 200mm stone.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP-33)					
@ ₹ 576.11/No. = ₹					1152.22
16/ P/L Hot applied thermoplastic compound - etc all job.					
Qty. = 92.0 m ² (vide TMBP-33)					
@ ₹ 851.80/m ² = ₹					78,366.00
17/ E/W in excavation in foundation of structure - etc all job.					
Qty. = 31.47 m ³ (vide TMBP-33)					
@ ₹ 261.90/m ³ = ₹					8,241.00
18/ Providing PCC M-10 below foundation - etc all job.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 124 BF 2/9/7/19-4

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

1/ 2 6' 6" x 1' 0" x 1' 0" (33)

BF 5932 12/100 = F 12.715

18/ Providing precast concrete structure

Qty = 28345 m³/line TMAP - 33)

BF 6100 62/100 = F 1.74,9222

2n/ Laying bedding well
compacted sand..
- all jobQty = 234 m³/line TMAP - 33)

BF 462 66/100 = F 1.0372

21/ P/L P.C.C. N.P.C. Hum. b.b.
for culvert - all jobQty = 750 m³/line TMAP - 33)

BF 425 4.08/100 = F 31,906.00

Total = F 34,40,339.00

34,19,389.00

As per agreement

10% below = (-) F 3,41,339.00

= F 30,72,050.00

Less Previous Payment = (-) F 21,83,441.00

F 8,82,609.00

8,82,609.00

S.E. 23

2/9/7/19-4

cap

S.E.

9/4/23

Limit Allotment

As per form - 2,650.33 = 40

END - 45 Continuation

dt - 10-4-23